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MEDICARE WORKSHOPS 
2023-2024 

9:00 – 
11:00 am 

2:00 – 
4:00 pm 

2023 Thursdays 

September 14 14 

October 5 5 

November 9 9 

December 14 14 
 

2024 Thursdays 

January 11 11 

February 8 8 

March 7 7 

April 11 11 

May 16 16 

June 6 6 

July 11 11 

August 8 8 

September 12 12 

October  3 3 

November 7 7 

December 12 12 

   
 

Merrimack County 

Learn the basics 

from objective, 

State-Certified 

Medicare 

Counselors 

Presented via Zoom 

Workshop is FREE!        

 Space is limited –  

Registration required. 

Call: 603-228-6625 


