



MEDICARE WORKSHOPS

Learn the basics from objective,
State-Certified
Medicare
Counselors

Presented via Zoom

Workshop is *FREE*!

<u>Space is limited –</u>

Registration required.

Call: 603-228-6625

2023-2024	9:00 – 11:00 am	2:00 – 4:00 pm
2023	Thursdays	
September	14	14
October	5	5
November	9	9
December	14	14

2024	Thursdays	
January	11	11
February	8	8
March	7	7
April	11	11
May	16	16
June	6	6
July	11	11
August	8	8
September	12	12
October	3	3
November	7	7
December	12	12



This information is provided by an Agreement between the NH ServiceLink ADRC and the NH Department of Health and Human Services and funded by the administration for Community Living, grant 90SAPG0087